
Email Address First Name Last Name Address

bandbbeebe@clearwire.net Barbara Beebe
502 Pondview 
Drive

annetteensing@clearwire.net Anette Ensing 2203 River Run Road
pma4514@sbcglobal.net Mary Ann Everett 4514 Walnut
dsmartinz@gmail.com Deborah Martin 3200 Grove Court
krichey@hot.rr.com Kenneth Richey 2225 South 45th

l16adams@sbcglobal.net Lavern Adams 3705 Rosemary Lane
denenene@aol.com Denene Barnes 3305 Edgewood 
Marlou254@sbcglobal.net Louis Deiterman 2919 Timber Ridge Drive
dr_herrmann@hotmail.com Judy Herrmann 941 Rattlesnake Road
karrbkjk@sbcglobal.net Jeanette Karr 3517 Juniper Drive
lahjung@usa.net Laura Jung 2906 Cypress Drive
tcrunyan@netzero.com Carol Runyan 6558 Armstrong Road
slanga@vvm.com Gary Slanga 4701 Water Works Road
vanloh@sbcglobal.net Sidney Vanloh 3606 Whispering Oaks
dwyatt2005@sbcglobal.net Donald Wyatt 153 Autumn Circle



City Zip Phone Year

Killeen 76542 254-526-6656
Belton 76513 254-933-9683
Temple 76502 254-773-9576
Belton 76513 254-493-4341
Temple 76504 254-774-7051
Temple 76502 254-791-3808
Killeen 76542 254-680-8572
Temple 76502 254-773-2066
Harker Heights 76548 254-458-2446
Temple 76502 254-899-8502
Killeen 76543 254-526-0279
Belton 76513 254-939-0186
Belton 76513 254-933-9483
Temple 76504 254-778-1068
Belton 76513 254-780-2664


